FONKSiYON
ENERJI

FIRCA GENISLiGi
EMIi$ GENiSiLiGi
FIRGA MOTOR
VAKUM MOTOR
AKU

CALISMA KAPASITE
TANK KAPASITE
FIRGA BASINCI
MAKINA AGIRLIGI
oLcu

KUTU 6LCU

SC431B

Yer Yikama Makinasi

24 v

1 Pcs /405 mm

1 Pcs /550 mm

1 Pcs /600w 24 v

1 Pcs/ 500 w 24 v

2 Pcs/ 12v (85 Amp)
1750 m’/h

25 It (temiz)- 29 It (kirli)
20 kg

125 kg
570-1160-1060 mm

610-950-1000 mm



